
TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

PCN DATE: 23-APR-2021 PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO: P-21-020809

We would like to inform you about the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any
further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing
and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Manufacturing Location Change - Hermosillo MX

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

The Data and Devices business unit of TE Connectivity (   TE   ) is moving its current manufacturing site in
Hermosillo, MX to a new manufacturing site in the same city of Hermosillo, MX.  The new site is only approximately
3.5 mi (equivalent to approximately 5 km) away from the current site.
 We plan to migrate all the existing manufacturing equipment relating to the products listed below from our current
site to the new site.  Please contact your TE Account Manager with questions.

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Hermosillo, MX is a key manufacturing site serving our customer   s needs in the Americas and globally.  To expand
our footprint, increase manufacturing flexibility, and integrate core processes, TE will be moving the products
outlined herein to a new manufacturing site.

ESTIMATE DATE:

LAST ORDER DATE:

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

LAST SHIP DATE:

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

FIRST DATE TO SHIP CHANGED PARTS:01-OCT-2021

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

IMPACT:

PCN

RECEIVED DATE :

LAST DATE FOR MIXED SHIPMENTS:

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

23-APR-2021

2022-03-31 00:00:
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5748636-1 O

5749916-2 A

7-745129-9 AG

6651777-1 A

6651486-2 B

6648420-1 C

6648239-1 A

5748677-1 O

"650-1304-01"6274291-2 B

750831-2 D

6646722-1 A

745403-2 K

"F58828-000", "AMP-0-
0745255-2"

745255-2 J

745071-2 K

5748271-1 A

749195-2 D

745189-7 L

745412-1 L

745186-2 N

749014-1 E

747190-2 P
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
747301-8 N

"2-42936-0023"745968-8 N

745968-7 N

"2-42936-0748"745967-4 S

"2-42936-0749"747150-4 S

747150-2 S

"405467945"747846-6 AA

2323766-3 C

5887046-1 O

749809-9 J

745255-3 J

745779-5 N

5788798-1 B

5788836-1 A

5748676-3 A

6061002-1 A

5747844-2 A

5787233-1 O

7-745129-4 AG

6646272-1 B

6766301-1 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6651205-1 A

6766099-1 B

747843-4 W

747842-6 W

"405928391"747840-4 AC

747467-4 J

745395-2 J

6651529-1 B

6766041-1 A

5747838-3 A

6646147-1 A

6648224-1 A

6651486-2 B

6648239-1 A

5748677-1 O

"650-1304-01"6274291-2 B

750831-2 D

6646722-1 A

745403-2 K

"F58828-000", "AMP-0-
0745255-2"

745255-2 J

745071-2 K
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5748271-1 A

749195-2 D

745189-7 L

745412-1 L

745186-2 N

749014-1 E

747190-2 P

747301-8 N

"2-42936-0023"745968-8 N

745968-7 N

"2-42936-0748"745967-4 S

"2-42936-0749"747150-4 S

747150-2 S

"405467945"747846-6 AA

2323766-3 C

5887046-1 O

749809-9 J

745255-3 J

745779-5 N

5788798-1 B

5788836-1 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5748676-3 A

6061002-1 A

5747844-2 A

5787233-1 O

7-745129-4 AG

6646272-1 B

6766301-1 A

6651205-1 A

6766099-1 B

747843-4 W

747842-6 W

"405928391"747840-4 AC

747467-4 J

745395-2 J

"368902-000", "AMPS-0-
0745077-4"

745077-4 M

5748476-1 A

6-747844-9 AC

6651994-1 A

5747871-2 C

1-2333842-0 C

"V23614A1027J  2"8-1393670-4 C
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5749081-2 O

6766637-1 A

6643118-1 A

6648416-1 A

6646681-1 C

5747539-1 O

6651778-1 A

5748865-3 O

5747835-4 C

"1253072"5747845-6 B

5750078-1 O

829558-4 R

6648234-2 A

"279-0320-10200A"6646742-1 A

2334236-3 B

6651810-1 B

5787683-1 A

5748026-1 B

8-5227079-1 D

"010-5846-00"787231-1 B

6648167-1 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5788793-1 C

745286-2 C

6651585-2 E

6646611-1 B

6651494-1 A

6648419-1 C

6648005-1 A

5750638-1 B

6648235-1 A

7-745129-6 AG

6651677-1 A

5748676-4 A

6646158-1 A

"AMP-0-0749608-1",
"C11316-000"

749608-1 B

749202-2 E

788796-1 F

747315-1 N

745411-1 K

747847-6 Y

"434948-000", "PER-
747846-5", "27-02514-00"

747846-5 AA

"2-42936-9893"747845-3 AG
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
747844-3 AC

2333842-7 C

6274291-1 B

6646058-2 B

6648383-1 B

6651431-2 A

6643090-1 A

5748526-1 O

6643472-1 A

6766075-1 A

5748677-2 O

5747846-2 A

5748678-4 O

"27-01518-01"747841-4 Z

747252-4 V

747238-4 Y

"2-30123-2025"747461-2 G

745079-4 K

"27.0271"745076-3 K

5747959-1 A

5748472-1 O
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5747832-6 C

5749204-1 O

6646348-1 A

5788793-2 C

6643691-1 B

6648238-1 A

6651993-1 A

5788792-2 C

5747871-4 C

745530-1 G

5747841-2 C

6646491-1 C

6766015-1 A

5750636-1 O

6648405-1 A

5747842-4 C

5747470-2 B

5747847-6 A

745530-4 G

747547-9 J

5749080-1 O
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5747840-5 D

6643350-1 A

2334878-8 B

6646884-1 C

7-745129-8 AG

6643980-1 A

6651204-1 B

765206-1 T

6766638-1 A

5748558-4 O

5747838-4 A

6648400-1 A

88618-2 G

6648487-1 B

745191-7 N

745191-1 N

745886-1 Z

745185-1 M

745183-3 M

745968-4 N

787683-1 B
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
747871-4 P

"1055243"747836-4 V

"405019852", "650-1150-
01", "1104337"

747846-4 AA

"405796012", "27-00905-
00", "650-1011-09",
"1950219P002"

747844-6 AC

6648226-1 A

2333841-5 B

2333801-6 B

745553-1 C

5748901-1 O

7-747840-1 AC

745311-1 C

6646911-1 A

5747839-4 A

749608-2 B

6646512-1 A

5788801-2 A

6648173-1 B

2334236-4 B

"1SNA210473T0000"5748677-3 O

5786929-1 O
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
745782-4 AE

747842-4 W

747462-2 H

747461-1 G

745078-4 K

745074-4 L

6643765-1 A

6646597-1 D

5747843-3 D

5749205-1 O

6648430-1 C

2323766-7 C

6643580-1 A

5788796-2 A

5748678-1 O

5750752-3 A

5748025-1 B

1-2334878-0 B

6274360-1 B

747150-8 S

6766650-1 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6648234-1 A

5747833-4 C

6766640-1 A

6643169-1 B

6648252-1 A

5749914-1 O

787032-7 B

"406506766"749087-1 L

5748872-1 O

747516-9 H

9-226176-2 AP

6643739-1 A

7-745129-1 AG

5748634-1 O

5748826-1 O

5749609-1 O

6651816-1 E

786585-2 B

"673-1091-01"750831-1 D

788836-1 O

745187-7 P
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
745185-7 M

745410-7 M

745182-2 L

747150-7 S

745988-4 Y

5748678-5 O

747548-9 H

"406566315"747871-8 P

6646940-1 A

6648228-1 B

5748677-5 O

6766649-1 A

7-745129-0 AG

5747837-4 A

6274425-2 B

6651493-1 A

"2-42936-9892",
"1374535"

5747844-3 A

6648317-1 A

"CC2973-000", "AMP-0-
5747847-4"

5747847-4 A

6648319-1 B

745560-1 B



PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6766068-1 A

6-5227079-8 D

745286-3 C

747193-2 N

745779-3 N

5748641-1 A

5747872-8 C

2333393-3 B

5749854-1 O

6648335-1 B

5747836-6 A

5747845-3 B

6061035-1 O

745547-1 B

5787908-1 O

747784-4 U

6766346-1 C

6648239-2 A

6766496-1 A

5748953-1 O

765206-6 T
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NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
745074-2 L

5749201-1 O

6646086-1 B

6651270-1 A

5747845-5 B

5788799-1 A

5747872-4 C

6766070-1 A

"4-16211-7285"745530-3 G

749810-9 H

"CY7001-000", "AMP-0-
5749204-2"

5749204-2 O

5788801-1 A

2333801-1 B

6274127-1 A

2333393-6 B

6643634-1 A

6643735-1 A

788833-1 A

745414-1 L

745187-1 P

745183-1 M
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NOTIFICATION
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CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
747375-8 L

747301-2 N

"2-42936-0021"745968-2 N

745967-2 S

747872-4 L

747299-4 R

747299-2 R

"650-1278-01"747836-6 V

5748676-5 A

5788800-2 A

6651663-1 E

5748477-1 A

6643738-1 A

6646655-2 B

5747840-4 D

6643979-1 A

5787775-1 O

749810-7 H

747516-7 H

6-788796-8 F

5788800-1 A
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NOTIFICATION
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CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5747840-2 D

6646403-1 B

745245-2 E

5748678-2 O

747548-8 H

6646495-1 D

5788362-1 A

5749200-1 O

5750752-1 A

6646085-1 A

5748612-1 A

1-2032757-1 E

2323767-4 C

5749914-2 O

6646040-2 B

6643159-1 B

747547-8 J

6643707-1 A

5747958-1 A

747515-7 K

6651425-1 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
"1033351"747840-6 AC

6648434-1 A

5747842-6 C

5747834-4 C

2333842-6 C

2333801-4 B

787003-3 B

6-747846-8 AA

6646186-1 A

6766615-1 D

5788797-2 B

749196-2 D

7-745129-2 AG

"1363575"5747844-4 A

5747846-6 A

5748826-2 O

5787685-1 A

5748471-1 O

5747846-5 A

6651458-1 A

6648418-1 C
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5747840-3 D

5788796-3 A

5749206-1 O

6646159-1 A

6651817-1 B

7-745129-5 AG

5748078-1 O

6643425-1 A

749087-4 L

5749626-2 A

2333393-1 B

"C26645-000", "AMP-0-
0745550-1"

745550-1 C

5788794-1 C

5750752-2 A

5747842-5 C

"P698"5747844-5 A

747531-9 F

5748271-3 A

6-788796-7 F

749609-1 E

788800-1 D
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TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
788792-1 F

745413-1 K

"2-42938-4581"745967-8 S

747838-6 Z

"650-1042-01", "1014783-
F"

747844-4 AC

747844-2 AC

"1096472"745783-4 AC

749087-3 L

6057081-1 B

6646059-2 A

5748981-1 O

2333393-4 B

6643325-1 A

5748558-3 O

6-747840-9 AC

5747841-3 C

5747840-6 D

6643769-1 A

"1033323", "1352649",
"1367706", "1363572"

5747844-6 A

5748904-1 O

6766345-1 B
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6643193-1 A

765235-6 L

786585-3 B

5750100-1 O

6643740-1 A

5749081-1 O

6648263-1 A

6766639-1 A

2333842-8 C

745781-4 AH

747840-5 AC

747250-6 Z

"A61411-000", "AMP-0-
0747250-4"

747250-4 Z

747467-1 J

747459-2 G

745001-3 P

745080-6 K

"1218365"745071-4 K

5748676-1 A

6646550-1 B

5747842-2 C



PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6648318-1 B

5787543-1 A

6648417-1 A1

"1343647"5747845-4 B

"2-42936-1999"745779-2 N

5748678-3 O

5749889-3 O

5748909-1 O

749810-8 H

"V23614A1027J  1",
"V23614A1027J1"

8-1393670-3 C

5747852-4 A

6766318-1 A

5788795-1 C

2053453-3 L

5747829-4 C

5749195-2 O

2334236-2 B

5747497-4 B

5749197-1 O

6648000-1 B

5749915-2 O
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NOTIFICATION
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
749814-7 M

6648228-2 B

5765527-1 B

5748979-2 A

6274314-1 B

2334236-6 B

6648040-1 A

2333393-7 B

"CC2972-000", "AMP-0-
5747843-4"

5747843-4 D

6651430-1 A

6648190-1 A

"1012434-F"5747846-4 A

6648374-1 A

5787191-1 O

6643984-1 B

749204-2 B

749204-1 B

"1032645"749193-2 G

749193-1 G

745412-7 L

745820-1 P



PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
6651529-1 B

6766041-1 A

5747838-3 A

6646147-1 A

6648224-1 A

"010-5592-00"787229-1 B

5748952-1 O

5748642-1 A

745245-3 E

5788794-2 C

"V23608A1027B  2LF"6-1460820-1 A

6766414-1 B

6274084-1 B

2-2337815-4 A1

747846-3 AA

829559-2 M

6651777-1 A

"650-1247-01"748612-1 E

747872-8 L

750678-1 H

747871-2 P



PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
"650-1067-01"747847-4 Y

"27-01517-00"747845-6 AG

"650-1044-01"747845-4 AG

745784-4 AC

5748873-1 O

6766385-1 A

5787543-3 A

966851-1 H

"2-42936-9891"5747846-3 A

6646139-1 A

6274315-1 B

5748676-2 A

"V23608A1227B  2LF"6-1460820-2 A

5747842-3 C

6648259-1 A

5748536-1 O

5747841-6 C

5788797-1 B

2323766-2 C

745781-6 AH

"1324819"747843-6 W



PRPDUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER
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